
 2016 Clasificación  TTe 1:18   TCA - Regional de Madrid 

2016 TCA / Regional de Madrid
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1º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca TTE 5 538 1 640 1 640 - 2 613 0 2431
2º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca TTE 2 613 4 562 6 515 1 640 4 562 515 2377 54 -2377
3º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca TTE 7 493 2 613 3 587 4 562 6 515 493 2277 100 -2277
4º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca TTE 3 587 9 452 7 493 3 587 3 587 452 2254 23 -2254
5º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca TTE 9 452 3 587 2 613 8 472 5 538 452 2210 44 -2210
6º  JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca TTE 4 562 5 538 5 538 6 515 7 493 493 2153 57 -2153
7º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca TTE 6 515 - - 2 613 1 640 0 1768 385 -1768
8º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca TTE - 10 433 4 562 5 538 - 0 1533 235 -1533
9º  JULIAN GOMEZ GUERRERO Arca TTE - 8 472 - 7 493 8 472 0 1437 96 -1437

10º  FERNANDO ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca TTE 1 640 6 515 - - - 0 1155 282 -1155
11º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO Arca TTE - 7 493 - - - 0 493 662 -493
12º  DANIEL GOMEZ Arca TTE - - 8 472 - - 0 472 21 -472
13º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca TTE 8 472 - - - - 0 472 0 -472
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle

http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/24577/163121
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/main?pLa=es&tId=E&hId[1]=org&dId[O]=462&dFi=arca&dId[E]=26095#
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/28005/174371
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/30231/180980
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/30720/182423
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